Academic Program Name
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Biological Sciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Biological Sciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Earth Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Earth Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Economics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Economics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)
Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Statistics and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)

Quota
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Seat Type
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
146
768
829
1790
547
1043
1348
250P
290
668
30
127
1280
702P
521
1645
98
414
859
1412
182
632
426
582
1176
1765
220

Closing Rank
681
768
1168
1790
684
1062
1434
250P
482
837
54
141
1369
702P
725
1645
203
518
1080
1412
343
632
509
776
1277
1765
224




