Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	146	681
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	768	768
Biological Sciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	829	1168
Biological Sciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1790	1790
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	547	684
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1043	1062
Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1348	1434
Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	250P	250P
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	290	482
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	668	837
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	30	54
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	127	141
Earth Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1280	1369
Earth Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	702P	702P
Economics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	521	725
Economics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1645	1645
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	98	203
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	414	518
Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	859	1080
Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1412	1412
Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	182	343
Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	632	632
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	426	509
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	582	776
Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1176	1277
Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1765	1765
Statistics and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	220	224